calilighting.com | 800.921.CALI
transFORMER™ Electronic: 0-10V Dimming
•	 Compact size
•	 Universal Voltage 120-277V
•	 Available in white powder
coat
•	 Whisper quiet operations
•	 Dimmable using 0-10V

Product Code
Max.
Watts
Input Output Input AC Current
Power
Factor
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Depth
(D)
Weight
(LBS)
TRA16-E
TRA16-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 16 120V-277V 12VDC .4A / 120VAC .97 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
2.45 lbs.
TRA16-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 16 120V-277V 24VDC .2A / 277VAC .92 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
TRA25-E
TRA25-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 25 120V-277V 12VDC .4A / 120VAC .97 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
2.15 lbs.
TRA25-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 25 120V-277V 24VDC .2A / 277VAC .92 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
TRA40-E
TRA40-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 40 120V-277V 12VDC .6A / 120VAC .97 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
2.55 lbs.
TRA40-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 40 120V-277V 24VDC .25A / 277VAC .92 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
TRA60-E
TRA60-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 60 120V-277V 12VDC .64A / 120VAC .98 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
2.55 lbs.
TRA60-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 60 120V-277V 24VDC .3A / 277VAC .92 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
TRA80-E
TRA80-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 80 120V-277V 12VDC .85A / 120VAC .96 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
3.50 lbs.
TRA80-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 80 120V-277V 24VDC .4A / 277VAC .94 12.7” 3.43” 2.66”
TRA96-E
TRA100-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 100 120V-277V 12VDC 1.2A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
4.25 lbs.
TRA100-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 100 120V-277V 24VDC .5A / 277VAC .93 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
TRA120-E
TRA120-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 120 120V-277V 12VDC 1.4A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
4.53 lbs.
TRA120-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 120 120V-277V 24VDC .55A / 277VAC .93 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
TRA150-E
TRA150-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 150 120V-277V 12VDC 1.7A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
4.90 lbs.
TRA150-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 150 120V-277V 24VDC .7A / 277 VAC .92 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
TRA185-E
TRA185-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 185 120V-277V 12VDC 2.1A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
4.90 lbs.
TRA185-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 185 120V-277V 24VDC .8A / 277 VAC .92 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
TRA240-E
TRA240-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 240 120V-277V 12VDC 4A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
5.15 lbs.
TRA240-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 240 120V-277V 24VDC 2A / 277VAC .95 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
TRA320-E
TRA320-E-UNV-12VDC-10V 320 120V-277V 12VDC 3.5A / 120VAC .98 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
6.45 lbs.
TRA320-E-UNV-24VDC-10V 320 120V-277V 24VDC 1.45A / 277VAC .94 15.7” 4.42” 2.92”
Transformer (Indoor or Outdoor Rated)
*  Class II 12VDC TRA16-E, TRA40-E, TRA60-E
|
** Class II 24VDC TRA16-E, TRA25-E, TRA40-E, TRA60-E, TRA-80E